
Date 

Product PNme 

Company 

Pacbvlng Type 

Net Welllht per Batch 

M<>isture[%] 

Sieve analysis > I251,<Tl [% J 

so, [ppm] 

pH 

T.Prot,;n (%, Nx6.25] 

Ash[%] 

lnsokJble ash In HO [%) 

Acidity[%] 

Appearance [Visual] 

Odor(Sensory analysis) 

Custnmer R.equnta 

Mlcroblolavlcal valueo 

T.Mez. Aerobic baktefla [/g] 

Moid [/g] 

Yeast[/g] 

*Mlcroblologlcal analyaia have 
been done by �vre Gld.a A.n■llz 

Laboratory htanbul/Turl<ey 

15.01.2025 

NATIVE MAIZE STAROi 

INTERESTED PARTY 

KRAFT 

22 TONS 

ll.6 

0.5 

3.1 

5.99 

<0,40 

<0,3 

<0,1 

<0,025 

PASS 

PASS 

<7'.>00 

<ISO 

<150 

Order No 

LotNo 

Production Dalio 

Best Before 

Min. 

4.50 

Oear 

No 011 odot 

Spec111catlon 

Min, 

5almooella [/2Sg] 

Fecal C.011(/g) 

Staph.aureus[/g) 

BL 3328/l3·LJ.5713 

ENSP002524I2· I°"9 

21.12.2024 

21.12.2026 

Spedfkatlon 

Max, 

14.0 

1.0 

10.0 

7.00 

0.40 

o.J 

0.1 

0.025 

Max. 

Not Detected 

Enterobactorlcea [Jg) <10 

DISTRICT OFFICE DF FOOD, AGRlCUL TURE a LIVESTOCK 

Registration No 

AU.2RGEN INl'O 

No Aller!len material. 

GMO INFO 

Non-GMO Moterl.,l, 

CONTAMINANT INFO 

R034969040 

Comply With tt,e requirements of lf1e Convnl5slon Regulation (EU) 2023/915 of 25 April 2023 on the maximum levels� certain contaminants In food. 

SHELP UFE 

Two years after prodU<tion date 

STORAGE 

It should be sto""1 in physicoly suitable paaages, away from chemicals and odorous substances, In cool and dry conditions. 

lAIIEJ.J..ING 

Product name, Ingredients, Product quantity, Production date, Lot No, Compeny name and address, Best Before. 

APPROVAL 

This certifate of analysis was electronicalty generated and therefore has not been signed. 

Fonn No : EU.l<K.FR.003 RevNo:I Rev Date : 09.06.2023 

        Supplies for Candles Ltd
        Unit E Swinton Bridge Industrial Estate

        Whitelee Road
        Swinton

        South Yorkshire 
       S64 8BH

        UK 
      Telephone: 01709 257151

customerservice@suppliesforcandles.co.uk

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

PRODUCT NAME & SKU: CORNSTARTCH  TSK-DRYI26




